Die besten Rassendurchschnitte in Bestanden von 100

Rasse

Besitzer

Fleckvieh

Berger Alfred

Nussle Oswald

BG Leitersbuch GbR
Hutter Anton

Schilling Hans-Jurgen
Daferner GbR F. u. A.

Schwenk Martin
Sans-Schonit GbR
Braun Christoph
KNH Milchhof GbR

BG Markert/Schmidt GbR

Mayer Jens

Baumler GbR C. u. H.

Haussler GbR
Schneider Anton
Schelkle Edwin
Mduller Karl

Schleicher H. u. T. GbR

Braunvieh

Lang GbR J. u. J.
Mdosle Otto
Gamb Th. u. B.
Holstein

Klemens GbR G. u. M.

Straub GbR F. u. A.
Wollner Karl

Klenk GbR R. u. C.
Kleiner Martin
Mohring Gernot
Erthle Manfred
Rimmele Erich
Kucher Michael

Kostanzer K. & E. GbR

Braun Christoph
Halder GbR
Gommel Thomas
Arnegger Armin
Hofgem. Funk
Huber Gerold
Kocher Hubert
Gekle Gramer GbR
Bressel Kurt

Einsiedler-Spiess GbR

LKV Baden-Wirttemberg

Wohnort

88518 Herbertingen
88427 Bad Schussenried
89180 Berghilen
73494 Rosenberg
88422 Seekirch
73635 Rudersberg
72280 Dornstetten
74731 Walldirn
74523 Schwaébisch Hall
74549 Wolpertshausen
97993 Creglingen
72218 Wildberg
89177 Ballendorf
74629 Pfedelbach
73460 Huttlingen
88518 Herbertingen
88348 Allmannsweiler
89174 Altheim

88400 Biberach
88317 Aichstetten
78576 Emmingen-Liptingen

73635 Rudersberg
88662 Uberlingen
74219 Mockmuhl
71540 Murrhardt
88512 Mengen

74821 Mosbach
89079 Ulm

88361 Eichstegen
73494 Rosenberg
72406 Bisingen
74523 Schwabisch Hall
88370 Ebenweiler
75417 Muhlacker
88677 Markdorf
75385 Bad Teinach-Zavelst.
72469 Melistetten
88527 Unlingen
72160 Horb

73560 Bobingen
88299 Leutkirch

Milch
kg

10 045
10 312
9 862
9 137
8 997
9667
8 780
9424
9489
8 836
8 952
9023
8 844
8778
8 785
8 816
8 266
8 398

9 602
8 856
8 904

11 863
10 699
10 802
11 252
10 651
10 521
10 987
10 925
10 486
10 572
11 347
10 705
10 572
10 506

9 809
11 000

9895
10 723
10 665
10 277

Fett
%

4,31
4,06
4,16
4,25
4,22
3,92
4,24
3,95
3,84
4,30
4,08
4,11
4,17
4,18
4,15
4,05
4,47
4,30

4,26
4,40
4,30

3,84
4,20
4,13
4,07
4,11
4,14
3,91
3,90
4,12
4,05
3,62
3,95
3,98
4,10
4,44
3,80
4,42
3,90
4,05
4,12

,0 und mehr Kihen*

EiweilR
%

3,57
3,46
3,52
3,57
3,65
3,28
3,65
3,37
3,40
3,44
3,55
3,45
3,52
3,52
3,46
3,53
3,60
3,63

3,73
3,66
3,57

3,22
3,47
3,46
3,21
3,45
3,49
3,39
3,43
3,50
3,38
3,28
3,35
3,40
3,33
3,52
3,24
3,42
3,31
3,21
3,40

F+E
kg

792
775
757
715
709
696
694
691
687
684
683
682
681
675
669
668
668
666

767
713
701

837
821
820
819
804
803
802
801
799
785
783
781
781
780
780
775
775
774
774
773



Rasse

Besitzer

Holstein

Rothermel Stefan
Scheuermann Jens
Fischerkeller Klaus
Mock GbR F. u. M.

* Grenzwerte F+E kg, Fleckvieh 665, Braunvieh 700, Vorderwalder 550, Hinterwélder 300, Holstein 760

LKV Baden-Wirttemberg

Wohnort

88299 Leutkirch
69469 Weinheim
78073 Bad Durrheim
88677 Markdorf

SIS ———

G s e e

Milch
kg

10 368
10 272
10 446
10 522

Fett
%

4,11
4,19
4,01
3,84

EiweilR
%

3,32
3,31
3,32
3,42

F+E
kg

770
770
766
765



